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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 16th round, Match #124

Friday, 07.12.2024, 15:30, Chornomorets, Odesa. 7°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 : 3

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

1 Rudko Artur
39 Skyba Yevhenii
34 Latsabidze Luka
3 Yermakov Vitalii
77 Kysil Yaroslav
6 Caio Gomes
16 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
14 Siheiev Kyrylo
8 Šporn Jon
11 Popov Kiril
9 Khoblenko Oleksii (C)

Substitutes
12 Aniagboso Chijioke Kingsley
71 Vichnyi Yan
44 Jarju Moses
22 Arsić Vladimir
5 Savchenko Roman
27 Vasiliev Oleksandr
33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
21 Kalyn Vladyslav
28 Habelok Artem
90 Shevtsov Illia
17 Yanakov Denis

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

30 Makhankov Volodymyr
25 Bandeira
7 Poniedielnik Andrii
15 Drambaiev Oleksandr
55 Dibango (C)
23 Ilic Hrvoje
21 Kuzyk Denys
11 Tverdokhlib Yehor
64 Shevchenko Yaroslav
20 Mykytyshyn Artur
9 Sosah Daniel

Substitutes
33 Klishchuk Andrii
1 Khoma Bohdan
66 Konate Bakary
8 Bizimana Djihad
3 Romanchuk Oleksandr
27 Amoroso
94 Zaderaka Maksym
19 Ndombasi Nlandu Noнa
97 Jean Poe
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
22 Vakulko Yurii
61 Kamenskyi Oleksandr

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
Assistant 1:
Korniiko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Myronov Oleksii
4th Official:
Romaniuk Anastasia
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest

VAR Referee:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
VAR Referee Assistant:
Matiash Viktor
VAR Referee Observer:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Delegate:
Karapetian Eduard
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 16th round, Match #124
Friday, 07.12.2024, 15:30, Chornomorets, Odesa. 7°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1 : 3 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
39 Skyba Yevhenii 34'

9 Khoblenko Oleksii 39'

41' 23 Ilic Hrvoje

45+1' 20 Mykytyshyn Artur

46' 64 Shevchenko Yaroslav
8 Bizimana Djihad

6 Caio Gomes
33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr 57'

11 Popov Kiril 65'

68' 25 Bandeira
3 Romanchuk Oleksandr

68' 20 Mykytyshyn Artur
94 Zaderaka Maksym

14 Siheiev Kyrylo
28 Habelok Artem 70'

80' 11 Tverdokhlib Yehor

81' 11 Tverdokhlib Yehor
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro

86' 21 Kuzyk Denys
19 Ndombasi Nlandu Noнa

8 Šporn Jon
44 Jarju Moses 87'

9 Khoblenko Oleksii
90 Shevtsov Illia 87'

8 Šporn Jon 87'

39 Skyba Yevhenii 89'

Legend
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